7PN5 - Chambersburg - Letterkenny Army Depot

Helipad

Airport details

State Pennsylvania
Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 772ft (235m)
Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 39.88343, -77.64971
Type helipad

ICAO code 7PN5

IATA code n/a

FAA code 7PN5

Communication

No airport

communication available for 7PN5

Nearby beacons

code identifier

THS SAINT THOMAS VORTAC

HGR HAGERSTOWN VOR

FDK FREDERICK VOR

MRB MARTINSBURG VORTAC

CX LATLE (HARRISBURG) NDB

HAR HARRISBURG VORTAC

EMI WESTMINSTER VORTAC

MD ENOLA (HARRISBURG) NDB

FND ELLICOTT (BALTIMORE) NDB
AML ARMEL (WASH.,D.C.) VOR/DME
GTN GEORGETOWN (WASH., D.C.) NDB
BAL BALTIMORE VORTAC

BUH ANNE ARUNDEL (FT MEADE) NDB
SEG SELINSGROVE VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist
14.1
14.6
31

31.2
34.5
36.6
38.8
40.7
53.9
57.6
62.2
62.6
63.2
64.7

bearing
279.3°
227.9°
149.7°
201.7°
65.4°
54.1°
120°
64.1°
124.3°
169°
151.1°
125.7°
131.9°
40.1°

frequency
115
109.80
109
112.10
219
112.50
117.90
204
371
113.50
323
115.10
260
110.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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