

7PN5 - Chambersburg - Letterkenny Army Depot Helipad

Airport details

State	Pennsylvania
Country	United States of America
Region	
Elevation	772ft (235m)
Timezone	GMT -5
Coordinates	39.88343, -77.64971
Type	helipad
ICAO code	7PN5
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	7PN5

Communication

No airport communication available for 7PN5

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
THS	SAINT THOMAS VORTAC	14.1	279.3°	115
HGR	HAGERSTOWN VOR	14.6	227.9°	109.80
FDK	FREDERICK VOR	31	149.7°	109
MRB	MARTINSBURG VORTAC	31.2	201.7°	112.10
CX	LATLE (HARRISBURG) NDB	34.5	65.4°	219
HAR	HARRISBURG VORTAC	36.6	54.1°	112.50
EMI	WESTMINSTER VORTAC	38.8	120°	117.90
MD	ENOLA (HARRISBURG) NDB	40.7	64.1°	204
FND	ELLCOTT (BALTIMORE) NDB	53.9	124.3°	371
AML	ARMEL (WASH.,D.C.) VOR/DME	57.6	169°	113.50
GTN	GEORGETOWN (WASH., D.C.) NDB	62.2	151.1°	323
BAL	BALTIMORE VORTAC	62.6	125.7°	115.10
BUH	ANNE ARUNDEL (FT MEADE) NDB	63.2	131.9°	260
SEG	SELINGSGROVE VOR/DME	64.7	40.1°	110.40

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only